
Holiday Inn 
Liverpool City Centre



Solo 

£1.50 

 

Duppio 

£1.80 
Solo Espresso 

Americano 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Hot Chocolate 

Mocha 

Hot Tea 

Iced Caffe Latte 

Iced Caffe Mocha 

Iced Caffe Americano 

Iced Tea

Tall 

£2.00 

£2.20 

£2.20 

£2.20 

£2.70 

£1.85 

£2.60 

£2.60 

£2.40 

£1.85

Grande 

£2.30 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£3.00 

£2.15 

Holiday Inn Liverpool City Centre are 
proud to serve Starbucks Coffee

Please note that drinks ordered on room service will be subject to tray charge.


