



Holiday Inn Liverpool City Centre











Holiday Inn Liverpool City Centre are proud to serve Starbucks Coffee

Solo Espresso	Solo £1.50	Duppio £1.80
	Tall	Grande
Americano	£2.00	£2.30
Latte	£2.20	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.20	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.20	£2.50
Mocha	£2.70	£3.00
Hot Tea	£1.85	£2.15
Iced Caffe Latte	£2.60	
Iced Caffe Mocha	£2.60	
Iced Caffe Americano	£2.40	
Iced Tea	£1.85	